
Builder: Cruisers Yachts

Year Built: 2015

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 45' 0" (13.72m)

Beam: 14' 6" (4.42m)

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04m)

ON PLANE — CRUISERS YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
On Plane — Cruisers Yachts from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht On Plane — Cruisers Yachts  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/45_cantius/on_plane/2015/256213/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/cruisers_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/45_cantius/on_plane/2015/256213/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/cruisers_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/45_cantius/on_plane/2015/256213/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/45_cantius/on_plane/2015/256213/


2

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

VIP Stateroom

VIP Head

Helm

Electronics and Navigation

Electrical System

Mechanical Equipment and Engine Room

Cockpit

Foredeck and Hull

Exclusions

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius - On Plane

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

On Plane — Cruisers Yachts Page 2 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

On Plane — Cruisers Yachts Page 3 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

2015 Cruisers 45 Cantius

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

On Plane — Cruisers Yachts Page 4 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



20Address

On Plane — Cruisers Yachts Page 5 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Available to show at Marina Jack in Sarasota, “On Plane” is an extremely well equipped
and very clean 2015 with extras and upgrades such as the Volvo Position Hold, Flir
Night Vision and Satellite TV. Her Volvo IPS600 engines and drives with 435hp have only
400 hours and were serviced in June 2019. She also got a full compound and wax in
June 2019. She is in excellent condition and the perfect boat for entertaining near home
and cruising the islands.  

Garmin Glass Cockpit
Volvo Dynamic Position Hold
Engines and Drives serviced June 2019
Complete Compound and Wax July 2019

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Cantius

Model Year: 2105 Year Built: 2015

Country: United States Registration #: 1257036

Coast Guard #: 1257036 Vessel Top: Hardtop

Basic Information

LOA: 45' 0" (13.72m) Beam: 14' 6" (4.42m)

Max Draft: 3' 5" (1.04m) MFG Length: 45' 0" (13.72m)

Dimensions

Gross Tonnage: 29500 Pounds Water Capacity: 100 Gallons

Holding Tank: 48 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 362 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 2 Sleeps: 6

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Model: IPS600 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Salon
Excellent visibility with 360 degree large window view
Samsung 4K Smart TV
Stereo Sound system: TV, FM, AM DVD & Bluetooth capable – Sound to Galley and
Cockpit
Raised dinette with removable table
Pleated blinds 
Galley aft design
Powered sun roof with shade
Helm station with double wide seat
Side opening window vents
Corian top serving bar
Large glass door to cockpit
Opening glass panel aft of galley
Seat w/ incliner's to starboard
Storage cabinets
Flat screen TV on swivel bracket to enjoy in salon or cockpit
110 volt GFCI outlets
Breaker panel

Galley
Located aft to serve both the salon and cockpit area
Side by side refrigerator and freezer
Large corian counter top
Stainless steel sink with corian cover
Two burner electric stove with corian cover
Microwave/ convection oven
Aft widows open outward
Storage
Walnut cabinetry

Master Stateroom
Centerline queen berth 
Ensuite head
TV and DVD player
Walnut Cabinetry
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Large port lights
Wood blinds
Overhead hatch with screen and cover
Two cedar lined hanging lockers
Storage

Master Head
Mirrored cabinet with storage
Port light with privacy cover
Towel bar hangers
Corian counter top
Large bowl sink
Storage cabinets under counter
Separate shower stall
Vent fan

VIP Stateroom
Queen berth
Chaise lounge which converts to single berth
Cedar lined hanging locker
Large mirror on aft wall
TV and DVD player
Large windows with blinds
Lounge seat to port
Storage

VIP Head
Privacy Door
Electric Flush Marine Head
Vent Fan
110V GFCI Outlet
Corian Vanity Top w/ Sink
Medicine Cabinet w/ Mirror Door
Abundant Storage
Corian Tile Flooring
Towel Bars
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Helm
Adjustable double-wide helm seat
Tilt steering wheel
IPS joystick docking control
Volvo Dynamic Positioning System (skyhook)
Windlass controls
Spotlight controls
Trim tab controls
Volvo engine display
Auto Pilot
Footrest
Vent window for fresh air and docking communication Keyless ignition system
Air conditioner vents
Defrosters
High water alarm

Electronics and Navigation
Garmin Glass Helm Electronics Package
Garmin 8012 Color Touch Screen Monitor
Garmin GSD HD Sonar with 2kW Transducer
Garmin GHP Autopilot
Garmin Network Expander
Garmin GXM51 Sirrius Weather/Audio
Flir M-625L Thermal Night Vision camera
Garmin 4kW HD radar -72 Miles
Trac Vision M3 Sat TV with dummy dome
Garmin Wifi adapter
Garmin VHF Radio
Compass
Radio

Electrical System
Single 50 amp retractable shore power
120/240 volt DC system
12/24 volt DC system
13.5kw Kohler Generator
Two battery chargers
Battery isolator
Battery parallel switch
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Bonding system
Distribution Panel
GFCI protected outlets

Mechanical Equipment and Engine Room
Twin Volvo D6-IPS 600 Engines 435 HP each
Engine room blowers
Engine room lights
Bilge pump with auto float switch
High water alarm
Automatic fire extinguisher system
Oil exchanger system
Algae-X Fuel Conditioning System
Engine room camera
Air conditioner/Heater 40,000 BTU
Trim tab system
Waste tank macerator
Hydraulic swim platform 

Cockpit
Retractable Sun Shade
Courtesy lights 
Stereo speakers 
L-shaped lounge with storage beneath
Forward and aft facing seating
Seating converts to sun lounge
Covers for all seating
Custom cockpit cover
Electric grill
Refrigerator - separate
Icemaker - separate
Swim ladder
Engine room access hatch
Stowable cockpit table
Bar Stools
Transom storage
Hot and cold cockpit shower
Wide side decks for safe and easy bow access
Access to hydraulic swim platform, remote control capable
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Foredeck and Hull
Wide side decks with rails for safe access
Polished stainless steel anchor
Shadow Caster LED underwater lights
Sun pads with chaise lounge and covers
Stainless steel bow rail
Safety handrails
Recessed windlass
Anchor washdown system
Windshield Cover
Deck hatch
Trim tabs

Exclusions
Tender not included in sale

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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